Sexuality and Disabilities Certification 2025

Course Number
SDC 701

SDC 702
SDC 703
SDC 704
SDC 705
SDC 706
SDC 707

SDC 708

SDC 709
SDC 710

Class
Historical Context: What is Ableism? What is Sexual
Ableism?
Overview of Congenital Physical and Sensory
Disabilities and How they can Affect Sexual Functioning
Overview of Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities
(Sexual Consent Issues, Etc
Sex and Neurodiversity (Autism, ADHD, Learning
disabilities, others?)
Sex and Mental Health Conditions
Sexuality and Acquired Disabilities: SCls, TBls, STls, etc
Disability and Sex Work
Disability and Alternative Sexual Lifestyles/Identities
(LGBTQ+, BDSM, etc)
Aging Disability and Sexuality
Sexuality and Dementias

**All dates subject to change

Cohort 1 Dates
10-2-25

10-3-25
10-4-25
10-5-25
10-6-25
11-8-25
11-9-25

11-10-25

11-11-25
11-12-25

10am — 5pm EST Via live webinar

Time
10am — 5pm EST

10am - 5pm EST
10am — 5pm EST
10am — 5pm EST
10am — 5pm EST
10am — 5pm EST
10am — 5pm EST

10am - 5pm EST

10am — 5pm EST
10am - 5pm EST

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday



