Sexuality and Disabilities Certification 2025

10am – 5pm EST Via live webinar

Course Number	Class	Cohort 1 Dates	Time	
SDC 701	Historical Context: What is Ableism? What is Sexual Ableism?	10-2-25	10am – 5pm EST	Thursday
SDC 702	Overview of Congenital Physical and Sensory Disabilities and How they can Affect Sexual Functioning	10-3-25	10am – 5pm EST	Friday
SDC 703	Overview of Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities (Sexual Consent Issues, Etc	10-4-25	10am – 5pm EST	Saturday
SDC 704	Sex and Neurodiversity (Autism, ADHD, Learning disabilities, others?)	10-5-25	10am – 5pm EST	Sunday
SDC 705	Sex and Mental Health Conditions	10-6-25	10am – 5pm EST	Monday
SDC 706	Sexuality and Acquired Disabilities: SCIs, TBIs, STIs, etc	11-8-25	10am – 5pm EST	Saturday
SDC 707	Disability and Sex Work	11-9-25	10am – 5pm EST	Sunday
SDC 708	Disability and Alternative Sexual Lifestyles/Identities (LGBTQ+, BDSM, etc)	11-10-25	10am – 5pm EST	Monday
SDC 709	Aging Disability and Sexuality	11-11-25	10am – 5pm EST	Tuesday
SDC 710	Sexuality and Dementias	11-12-25	10am – 5pm EST	Wednesday

^{**}All dates subject to change